
FP Bambini DAI/EASY
Ampfing 2018 at: Ampfing (1,080 km) Date: 16.09.2018

Results Time: 08:55

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol

Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 9 Phil Colin Strenge Ebert Motorsport DE Bambini D 49.778 9 78,107 50.029

2 159 Lily Djavanbakht RTR Racing Tea CH Bambini D 49.854 6 77,988 49.971

3 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 50.580 7 76,868 50.743

4 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 50.788 8 76,554 50.819

5 20 Lorenzo Giaquint Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 51.243 7 75,874 51.270

6 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 51.525 8 75,459 51.645

7 26 Laurin Plattner  AT Bambini D 51.758 5 75,119 51.787

8 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 52.029 4 74,728 52.083

9 52 Sven Lais OG -Racing AT Bambini D 52.043 4 74,707 52.070

10 114 Curcio Rocco No DE Bambini MI 52.286 8 74,360 52.407

11 50 Gabriel Lucke  AT Bambini MI 52.331 8 74,296 52.477

12 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 52.445 6 74,135 52.480

13 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 52.460 8 74,114 52.532

14 24 Daniel Planoetsc Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 52.555 4 73,980 53.004

15 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 52.698 5 73,779 53.649

16 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini MI 52.853 5 73,563 53.081

17 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 52.973 8 73,396 53.118

18 108 Andreas Pfeiler Triple A Racing AT Bambini MI 54.006 6 71,992 54.083

19 7 Kimi Karakilic  AT Bambini MI 1:01.307 6 63,419 1:01.345
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:
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Q Bambini DAI/EASY
Ampfing 2018 at: Ampfing (1,080 km) Date: 16.09.2018

Results Time: 10:18

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol

Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 159 Lily Djavanbakht RTR Racing Tea CH Bambini D 48.399 7 80,332 48.823

2 9 Phil Colin Strenge Ebert Motorsport DE Bambini D 48.831 11 79,622 48.894

3 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 49.066 7 79,240 49.137

4 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 50.095 11 77,613 50.123

5 20 Lorenzo Giaquint Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 50.144 4 77,537 50.153

6 24 Daniel Planoetsc Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 50.201 5 77,449 50.214

7 26 Laurin Plattner  AT Bambini D 50.252 6 77,370 50.515

8 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 50.280 8 77,327 50.356

9 52 Sven Lais OG -Racing AT Bambini D 50.495 5 76,998 50.682

10 50 Gabriel Lucke  AT Bambini MI 50.618 10 76,811 50.780

11 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 50.738 9 76,629 50.741

12 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 50.973 9 76,276 51.098

13 114 Curcio Rocco No DE Bambini MI 51.052 8 76,158 51.112

14 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 51.164 4 75,991 51.273

15 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini MI 51.260 3 75,849 51.375

16 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 51.503 10 75,491 51.504

17 108 Andreas Pfeiler Triple A Racing AT Bambini MI 51.549 11 75,423 51.628

18 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 51.784 4 75,081 51.814

DQ 7 Kimi Karakilic  AT Bambini MI 52.730 9 73,734 53.001

Page 1, (Printed:  16.09.2018  22:34)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:
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PF Bambini DAI/EASY
Ampfing 2018 at: Ampfing (1,080 km) Date: 16.09.2018

Results Time: 12:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol

Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 159 Lily Djavanbakht RTR Racing Tea CH Bambini D 10 8:48.987

2 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 10 9:03.547 14.560

3 24 Daniel Planoetsc Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 10 9:03.900 14.913

4 20 Lorenzo Giaquint Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 10 9:04.118 15.131

5 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 10 9:04.503 15.516

6 26 Laurin Plattner  AT Bambini D 10 9:09.085 20.098

7 52 Sven Lais OG -Racing AT Bambini D 10 9:10.539 21.552

8 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 10 9:11.950 22.963

9 9 Phil Colin Strenge Ebert Motorsport DE Bambini D 10 9:12.979 23.992

10 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 10 9:13.914 24.927

11 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 10 9:17.411 28.424

12 50 Gabriel Lucke  AT Bambini MI 10 9:19.812 30.825

13 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 10 9:21.531 32.544

14 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 10 9:24.928 35.941

15 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini MI 10 9:25.016 36.029

16 108 Andreas Pfeiler Triple A Racing AT Bambini MI 10 9:25.116 36.129

17 114 Curcio Rocco No DE Bambini MI 10 9:29.443 40.456

18 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 10 9:34.504 45.517

19 7 Kimi Karakilic  AT Bambini MI 10 9:38.349 49.362

Page 1, (Printed:  16.09.2018  22:34)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 48.720 by: Lily Djavanbakht in lap 4
Elapsed Time: 00:08:49 Margin of Victory: 14.560
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F Bambini DAI/EASY
Ampfing 2018 at: Ampfing (1,080 km) Date: 16.09.2018

Results Time: 15:20

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol

Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 159 Lily Djavanbakht RTR Racing Tea CH Bambini D 12 10:15.395

2 110 Niklas Schaufler AT Bambini D 12 10:23.366 7.971

3 9 Phil Colin Strenge Ebert Motorsport DE Bambini D 12 10:26.935 11.540

4 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE Bambini Ea 12 10:28.389 12.994

5 24 Daniel Planoetsc Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 12 10:29.132 13.737

6 20 Lorenzo Giaquint Kids Südtirol DAI IT Bambini Ea 12 10:29.450 14.055

7 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 12 10:30.255 14.860

8 26 Laurin Plattner  AT Bambini D 12 10:33.861 18.466

9 52 Sven Lais OG -Racing AT Bambini D 12 10:33.967 18.572

10 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 12 10:36.994 21.599

11 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT Bambini Ea 12 10:38.527 23.132

12 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini Ea 12 10:43.964 28.569

13 50 Gabriel Lucke  AT Bambini MI 12 10:50.481 35.086

14 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE Bambini MI 12 10:51.004 35.609

15 108 Andreas Pfeiler Triple A Racing AT Bambini MI 12 10:51.304 35.909

16 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE Bambini MI 12 10:51.474 36.079

17 7 Kimi Karakilic  AT Bambini MI 11 10:17.489 -- 1 lap --

18 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT Bambini MI 11 10:55.111 37.622

19 114 Curcio Rocco No DE Bambini MI 7 6:30.402 -- 5 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  16.09.2018  22:34)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 49.018 by: Phil Colin Strenge in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:10:15 Margin of Victory: 7.971
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F Bambini DAI/EASY
Ampfing 2018 at: Ampfing (1,080 km) Date: 16.09.2018

Results Time: 15:20

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Bambini MIX
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 50 Gabriel Lucke  AT 12 10:50.481
2 46 Nicolas Larkov Maranello Austria DE 12 10:51.004 0.523
3 108 Andreas Pfeiler Triple A Racing AT 12 10:51.304 0.823
4 92 Thomi Rackl TR-Racing DE 12 10:51.474 0.993
5 7 Kimi Karakilic  AT 11 10:17.489 -- 1 lap --
6 93 Dominik Beller Maranello Austria AT 11 10:55.111 37.622
7 114 Curcio Rocco No DE 7 6:30.402 -- 5 laps --

Bambini Easy
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 131 Simon Rechenm Frasnelli Kart DE 12 10:28.389
2 24 Daniel Planoetsc Frasnelli Kart IT 12 10:29.132 0.743
3 20 Lorenzo Giaquint Kids Südtirol DAI IT 12 10:29.450 1.061
4 119 Leon Brunner Frasnelli Kart IT 12 10:30.255 1.866
5 30 Tim Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH 12 10:36.994 8.605
6 17 Adrian Matteo Ma Birel Art Racing K AT 12 10:38.527 10.138
7 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH 12 10:43.964 15.575

Bambini DAI
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 159 Lily Djavanbakht RTR Racing Tea CH 12 10:15.395
2 110 Niklas Schaufler AT 12 10:23.366 7.971
3 9 Phil Colin Strenge Ebert Motorsport DE 12 10:26.935 11.540
4 26 Laurin Plattner  AT 12 10:33.861 18.466
5 52 Sven Lais OG -Racing AT 12 10:33.967 18.572

Page 1, (Printed:  16.09.2018  22:54)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 49.018 by: Phil Colin Strenge in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:10:15 Margin of Victory: 7.971


